
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Longo
Fazenda Bom - Trairí/CE 13.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Wietse Marco Jurgen Hoornweg Van
Rij
Indiv.
Course : H60A
Distance : 4500m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 1:01:30 (13'40"/km) [Points : 33]

4/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Erlei Antônio Zôrzo 0:46:35 [40]
2. José Ferreira de Barros 0:50:16 [37]
3. Neir Braga da Silva 0:51:03 [35]

1. 46 00:03:27 249m 13'51"/km
2. 85 00:02:39 00:06:06 245m 10'49"/km
3. 148 00:06:23 00:12:29 583m 10'57"/km
4. 132 00:08:02 00:20:31 388m 20'42"/km
5. 105 00:08:44 00:29:15 228m 38'18"/km
6. 165 00:08:47 00:38:02 344m 25'32"/km
7. 167 00:17:19 00:55:21 1650m 10'30"/km
8. 64 00:04:23 00:59:44 432m 10'09"/km
9. 999 00:01:46 01:01:30 226m 7'49"/km
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